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Place

HP

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

DEXTER Christian
LOUIS Ferdinand
GERMANIC Vincent
HOARAU Jean-Michel
FOTRE Sébastien
ESCRIBA Jérome
LECOCQ Bruno
BOUVET Laurent
CHIOCARELLO Dominique
BERTIN Gilbert
COFFRE Thierry
CHAUVELOT Jérémie
CROQUET Alain
JOVIN Hugues

RIVIERE Mathieu

Association / Ligue

CSAC VAUBAN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.TPA.
LYONNAIS

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

C.T. GRAULHETOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE
LORRAINE

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

T.S. MARMANDAIS
AQUITAINE

SIUS 2

Séries
97,0 98,0
99,0 95,0
100,0 94,0
100,0 94,0
99,0 94,0
99,0 94,0
99,0 94,0
100,0 93,0
99,0 93,0
100,0 92,0
100,0 92,0
100,0 92,0
98,0 93,0
99,0 92,0
99,0 92,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
195,0

194,0

194,0

194,0

193,0

193,0

193,0

193,0

192,0

192,0

192,0

192,0

191,0

191,0

191,0
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Place

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

Nom / Prénom

MONTANYA Laurent
RIGONDAUD Adrien
JOSEPH Maxime
MOYSEN Pascal
CANELLE Frédéric
GADREAU Jéréme
BRENET Philippe
BATTU Jean-Claude
WIEROSKI Hervé
DELOUS Franck
GAILLARD Pascal
MARCHAND Thierry
WARRE Lionel
KALETA Sylvain

PETITFOUR Clément

Association / Ligue

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

FRATERNELLE GRAUVES
CHAMPAGNE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

ARQUEBUSIERS ST-EVRE
CHAMPAGNE

SIUS 2

Séries
100,0 91,0
96,0 94,0
97,0 93,0
99,0 91,0
99,0 91,0
99,0 91,0
100,0 90,0
100,0 90,0
100,0 90,0
97,0 92,0
98,0 91,0
98,0 91,0
98,0 91,0
99,0 90,0
99,0 90,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
191,0

190,0

190,0

190,0

190,0

190,0

190,0

190,0

190,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0

189,0
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

CUNY Daniel
MENANT Hervé
DEBEIRE Grégory
TISSIER Stéphane
PILLIEN Michel
BOUDOUX Patrick
BOISSY Christophe
RISSON Olivier
JACQUIER Vincent
BIGACHE Antoine
MARSSET Bertrand
RISOU Bernard
RAMADIER Cyril
KRUPA Stéphan

LEFEVRE Thomas

Association / Ligue

S.T. PROPATRIA
LORRAINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

C.T. GEVAUDANAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

C.T.P. VAROIS
COTE D'AZUR

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.TEL.
LORRAINE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

SIUS 2

Séries
99,0 90,0
100,0 89,0
100,0 89,0
96,0 92,0
97,0 91,0
98,0 90,0
98,0 90,0
99,0 89,0
99,0 89,0
99,0 89,0
99,0 89,0
99,0 89,0
100,0 88,0
100,0 88,0
100,0 88,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
189,0

189,0

189,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0

188,0
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Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

SCHACKMANN Rémi
WASCAT Franck
CHAMAYOU Gabriel
JARFAUT Antoine
LAMORA Thierry
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
HENAULT Thierry
DEPLANQUE Eric
PINGEOT Gérard
MASSET Léo
SIGRIST Olivier
FOESSER Raphaél
AVOUSTIN Bertrand
BAUDRY Yannick

GUILLOU Jean-Marie

Association / Ligue

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMTA.CA.
MIDI-PYRENEES

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CSABA 123
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. WISSEMBOURG
ALSACE

T.O.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

A.S.O.R. GAILLACOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

SIUS 2

Séries
100,0 88,0
96,0 91,0
98,0 89,0
98,0 89,0
99,0 88,0
99,0 88,0
100,0 87,0
100,0 87,0
100,0 87,0
95,0 91,0
96,0 90,0
96,0 90,0
96,0 90,0
97,0 89,0
98,0 88,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
188,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

187,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0
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Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

CARBALLARES Nicolas
NAVILLE Sébastien
DEFLIN Stéphane
FELDMANN Pierre
FOURNERET Maurine
VAUCANSON Hubert
CADOUX Laurent
BRIAND Rémi
LECLERC Romain
CHAUDET Yoann
GERBEAU Bernard
MASGONTY Julien
RICHAUD Jacques
GUILLOT Mickaél

COMPAIN Jéréme

Association / Ligue

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. GOLBEY
LORRAINE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

A.T. VICTOR HUGO
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. MONTEUX
PROVENCE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.A.M. SECTION TIR
LIMOUSIN

SIUS 2

Séries
98,0 88,0
98,0 88,0
98,0 88,0
99,0 87,0
99,0 87,0
99,0 87,0
100,0 86,0
100,0 86,0
93,0 92,0
94,0 91,0
95,0 90,0
96,0 89,0
96,0 89,0
98,0 87,0
98,0 87,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

186,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0
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Place

75

76

77

78

GBR

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Nom / Prénom

COS Jean-Christophe
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre
NGUYEN Duy-Son
MARGUET Alfred
THAIN Robert
BAZEILLE Laurent
ROLLAND Benoit
SPY Roland
BAUDOIN Denis
MANES Marie-Claire
CESTIER Gabiriel
FABRE Bernard
CASTRO Emmanuel
CARAVIA Jean-Pierre

JEAN Philippe

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

C.T. AUDOMAROIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

CLUB DEFENSE VARCES
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

L'IMPACT RETHEL
CHAMPAGNE

SIUS 2

Séries
98,0 87,0
99,0 86,0
99,0 86,0
99,0 86,0
100,0 85,0
95,0 89,0
96,0 88,0
96,0 88,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 87,0
97,0 87,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0
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Place

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Nom / Prénom

BARONNET Patrice

LAVIGNAC Alain

BALADIER Frédéric

BUNEL Roger

COLLOBER Marc

LECUYER Jacques

MINVIELLE Jean-Michel

REGNIER Paul

LIEGEON Franck

FONTENOY Yann

LEJEUNE Pierre

COUVERT Ludovic

LE MERER Nicolas

JUIN Fanny

LUCAS-VIDAL Lucile

Association / Ligue

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. GRAULHETOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

CIBLE FIGEACOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.S. MARMANDAIS
AQUITAINE

SIUS 2

Séries
97,0 87,0
98,0 86,0
99,0 85,0
99,0 85,0
99,0 85,0
99,0 85,0
99,0 85,0
99,0 85,0
99,0 85,0
100,0 84,0
93,0 90,0
96,0 87,0
96,0 87,0
97,0 86,0
97,0 86,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

184,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0
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Place

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Nom / Prénom

CHEVRIER Stéphane
YARD Jean

DUMAIN Philippe
GIBON Jean-Luc
BOCHE Pascal
MOULIN Eric
MURAT Olivier

DANG THI DUYEN Thierry
BOLLEROT Bernard
DAUTREME Fabrice
PALADINO Thierry
DANJON Loic
RAMASSAMY Olivier
BLANC Jean-Philippe

FONTENOY Roch

Association / Ligue

CLUB DE TIR CARABINE
FRANCHE-COMTE

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

S.T. 'ARQUEBUSE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STE TARARIENNE TIR
LYONNAIS

C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

SIUS 2

Séries
98,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
99,0 84,0
99,0 84,0
100,0 83,0
92,0 90,0
93,0 89,0
94,0 88,0
96,0 86,0
96,0 86,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

183,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0
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Place

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Nom / Prénom

DEBRUYKER Jean-Luc
MATHIEU Jéréme
BINET Jean-Philippe
PEREZ Christophe
GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu
HUCHET Alain
LEGENDRE Eric
EVENO Pierre
COUZINOU Lucie

DE ZOLT PONTE Gianni
LE BEUX Frédéric
EVEILLARD Stéphane
PEIRS Eric

DUTARDE Claude

PERRIN Camille

Association / Ligue

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

SIUS 2

Séries
96,0 86,0
96,0 86,0
97,0 85,0
97,0 85,0
97,0 85,0
97,0 85,0
97,0 85,0
98,0 84,0
98,0 84,0
99,0 83,0
99,0 83,0
99,0 83,0
100,0 82,0
88,0 93,0
93,0 88,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

182,0

181,0

181,0
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Place

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Nom / Prénom

JOBARD Patrice
SZYBOWICZ Milla
CHAUTARD Alexis
BEAUVAIS Eric
DUTERTRE Emilien
HANSER Bruno
GRAVIERE Michel
DOST Lionel
LHOMME Edouard
SORNICLE Jéréme
PLANTIN-BONAVITA Sylvie
CRETEUR Pierre
BAUDRY André
MASSET Eric

MORIZE Stéphane

Association / Ligue

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. ECHAY
FRANCHE-COMTE

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STE TARARIENNE TIR
LYONNAIS

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A
AQUITAINE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SIUS 2

Séries
94,0 87,0
94,0 87,0
95,0 86,0
95,0 86,0
95,0 86,0
95,0 86,0
96,0 85,0
96,0 85,0
97,0 84,0
98,0 83,0
98,0 83,0
99,0 82,0
99,0 82,0
90,0 90,0
92,0 88,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

181,0

180,0

180,0
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Place

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Nom / Prénom

FROESCHEL Antoine
RICHARD Jean-Charles
POULIN Didier
KAYSER Frédéric
ZAMORA Christophe
DADOQY Thierry
VERDIER Frédéric
RICHEFORT Philippe
JOSEPH Stéphane
SAUNIER Martial
BARTOLISI Gennaro
LE PENE Katell

DUPRE Cyril
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert

DAUFFER Arnaud

Association / Ligue

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE-DE-FRANCE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

C.C. MONTMORILLON
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LE BLASON
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LES TIREURS DU LOCH
BRETAGNE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

SIUS 2

Séries
92,0 88,0
93,0 87,0
93,0 87,0
95,0 85,0
95,0 85,0
95,0 85,0
96,0 84,0
97,0 83,0
97,0 83,0
98,0 82,0
99,0 81,0
99,0 81,0
100,0 80,0
100,0 80,0
100,0 80,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0

180,0
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Place

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

177

Nom / Prénom

GADREAU Damien
FRATICELLI Dominique
OESTERLE Jacques
FERRAGUT Catherine
KIEFFER Nicolas
SESTRE Jacques
RENAUDIN Philippe
HERAULT Jean-Yves
BESLIER Daniel
NOWACKI Franck
SOILLE Aurélie
BURDIN Patrick
ROUVEYROL Bernard
RACAUD Patrick

MARCHEIX Michel

Association / Ligue

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. VENAREY LAUMES
BOURGOGNE

T.S. MULHOUSIEN
ALSACE

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

ST VALLEE STE-MARIE
ALSACE

LAFRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE
LORRAINE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

CIBLE LIMOUSINE
LIMOUSIN

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

SIUS 2

Séries
91,0 88,0
92,0 87,0
93,0 86,0
94,0 85,0
94,0 85,0
94,0 85,0
94,0 85,0
94,0 85,0
94,0 85,0
95,0 84,0
96,0 83,0
96,0 83,0
97,0 82,0
97,0 82,0
97,0 82,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0

179,0
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Place

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

Nom / Prénom

PANHELEUX Loic
RAUTUREAU Gaél
LUSSIER Virginie
TRICOT Christian
GODEAU Gaél
BRICCHI Ludovic
AUCLAIR David
FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice
BAUDIN Patrick
SOUDIER Jéréme
CARLOTTI Arnaud
LEYSSENNE Michel
PUNIEZ Antoine
CHARMET Jean-Marc

KOCH Olivier

Association / Ligue

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. GUEBERSCHWIHR
ALSACE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
BOURGOGNE

T.S. DU BUGEY
LYONNAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

SIUS 2

Séries
98,0 81,0
100,0 79,0
88,0 90,0
92,0 86,0
94,0 84,0
94,0 84,0
94,0 84,0
95,0 83,0
95,0 83,0
96,0 82,0
97,0 81,0
97,0 81,0
97,0 81,0
100,0 78,0
90,0 87,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
179,0

179,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

178,0

177,0
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Place

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Nom / Prénom

PERRIN Philippe
LACROIX Patrick
COUILLARD Christophe
CHARLIER Joél
BRUNET Eric
DARDENNE Olivier
MASGONTY Philippe
FOURNERET Eric
GIRARD Stéphane
PIN Patrick
MARJADOU Christian
GIRAULT Christian
JALAMA Patrick
TRIBOUILLOIS Pascal

DEPARDIEU Stéphane

Association / Ligue

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

S.T. SENNECEY
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

T.S. RONCHINOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LANGLADE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

C.T. GRAULHETOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

SIUS 2

Séries
91,0 86,0
92,0 85,0
92,0 85,0
95,0 82,0
950 82,0
98,0 79,0
98,0 79,0
99,0 78,0
90,0 86,0
91,0 85,0
940 82,0
94,0 820
95,0 81,0
98,0 78,0
99,0 77,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
177,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0
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Place

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

Nom / Prénom

BRILLET Nicolas
LALLEMENT Jean-Marc
MONIER Nathalie
GUILLOT Daniel
BROCHU Alain

MAURY Patrick
GUIONNET Philippe
SOUALI Ahmad
LEMAIRE Ludovic
MARCHAND Benoit
VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel
MALANDAIN Vincent
MICHELQOT Christian
SELLIER Christophe

ROUXEL Damien

Association / Ligue

L'OEILLETON CERIZEEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PLOMBIEROISE
BOURGOGNE

CSABA 123
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

C.T. GEVAUDANAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

SIUS 2

Séries
88,0 87,0
90,0 85,0
92,0 83,0
92,0 83,0
92,0 83,0
93,0 82,0
95,0 80,0
97,0 78,0
97,0 78,0
97,0 78,0
98,0 77,0
100,0 75,0
92,0 82,0
93,0 81,0
93,0 81,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

175,0

174,0

174,0

174,0
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Place

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

Nom / Prénom

ERKUL Omur
CAUSSIN Christophe
RIGONDAUD Claude
MANES Christian
STIENHAULT Sophie
LE CLEGUEREC Frédéric
PERROCHE Patrick
PREVOST Cameron
PIROG Nathalie
COBIGO Michel
PRIEUR Henri
HABEILLON Jean-Luc
BAUGE Arnaud
JOHNSON Lawrence

DA SILVA Jean-Marie

Association / Ligue

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

ESCOPETTE DE L'UBAYE
PROVENCE

LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. SALEILLES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.S. VICHY
AUVERGNE

S.T. EVREUX CLAVILLE
NORMANDIE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SIUS 2

Séries
94,0 80,0
94,0 80,0
94,0 80,0
95,0 79,0
99,0 75,0
99,0 75,0
89,0 84,0
92,0 81,0
94,0 79,0
94,0 79,0
98,0 75,0
98,0 75,0
98,0 75,0
89,0 83,0
92,0 80,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
174,0

174,0

174,0

174,0

174,0

174,0

173,0

173,0

173,0

173,0

173,0

173,0

173,0

172,0

172,0
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Place

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

Nom / Prénom

GAUBERT Clément
BINET Salomé
DELMOTTE Pierre
MAUUARIN Steve
HEDEIN Jean-Pierre
PONELLE Michel
JAUDINOT Fabrice Jacques
GASCHET Jéréme
BERSWEILER Alain
JUSSERAND Laurent
ABIVEN Christian
CARDONA Yves
ANDRE Jean
MAURICE Dominique

POUPAULT Philippe

Association / Ligue

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SENNECEY
BOURGOGNE

LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SIUS 2

Séries
93,0 79,0
94,0 78,0
94,0 78,0
95,0 77,0
90,0 81,0
95,0 76,0
98,0 73,0
99,0 72,0
100,0 71,0
84,0 86,0
87,0 83,0
91,0 79,0
94,0 76,0
96,0 74,0
97,0 73,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
172,0

172,0

172,0

172,0

171,0

171,0

171,0

171,0

171,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0
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Place

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

Nom / Prénom

MURA Astrid

LE MEITOUR Maria
TESSON Denis
PHILIPPE Daniel
FOURNERET Laura
SANTACREU Vincent
CHAUSSAT Sylvain
BOULARD Richard
CHAUX Frédéric
LECLERC Vincent
CHOFFEL Francois
EUSTACHE Jérome
PICHARD Henri
BERGER Claude

DULIEU Dominique

Association / Ligue

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LAFRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. RESERVE ORLEANS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T. VICTOR HUGO
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SIUS 2

Séries
97,0 73,0
98,0 72,0
89,0 80,0
93,0 76,0
93,0 76,0
88,0 80,0
91,0 77,0
93,0 75,0
94,0 74,0
96,0 72,0
98,0 70,0
89,0 78,0
92,0 75,0
98,0 69,0
83,0 83,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
170,0

170,0

169,0

169,0

169,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

167,0

167,0

167,0

166,0
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Place

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

Nom / Prénom

LIEBAERT Christophe
AZAS Stéphane

BENOIST Patrick
BACROT Franck

LENIG Richard
SZYBOWICZ Laurent
MORIN David

CASSE Thierry
LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Serge
JACQUAUD Jean-Frangois
BARON Christophe
DELARUE Stéphane
DELTHEIL Caroline
PLATEL Jean-Francois

TRABELSI Radhouane

Association / Ligue

T.S. RONCHINOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. GEVAUDANAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.I. ISLE CREMIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.22-38
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. SALEILLES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SIUS 2

Séries
91,0 75,0
93,0 73,0
91,0 74,0
95,0 70,0
99,0 66,0
920 72,0
95,0 69,0
86,0 77,0
87,0 76,0
85,0 77,0
86,0 76,0
98,0 64,0
98,0 61,0
77,0 81,0
87,0 71,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
166,0

166,0

165,0

165,0

165,0

164,0

164,0

163,0

163,0

162,0

162,0

162,0

159,0

158,0

158,0
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Place

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

LEBASTARD Soizic
JOURNE Olivier
MAUMEJEAN Pascale
SECHERESSE Jean-Michel
ARNAULT Véronique
BOURDIN Loris
CLERC Gilles
LAFFORGUE Pierre
MORELLI Robert
GABELLE Christophe
CEZARD Didier
SOUFI Nicolas
DUBOIS Samuel
GIFFON Marc

ROLLAND Nicolas

Association / Ligue

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ARQUEBUSIERS ST-EVRE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CLUB DE TIR CARABINE
FRANCHE-COMTE

LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SHOOTING CLUB
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AN.T.P. PARIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. CENTRE BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE

SIUS 2

Séries
77,0 80,0
91,0 66,0
82,0 73,0
88,0 67,0
90,0 65,0
79,0 73,0
81,0 68,0
44,0 75,0
97,0 18,0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
157,0

157,0

155,0

155,0

155,0

152,0

149,0

119,0

115,0
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Place

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

TRIAU Stéphane

GOMES José-Pedro
SCHOCH Patrick

RICHON Bernard
DELBREIL Thierry

MELLE Jeanne

GUILLON Romain
VERSMESSEN Barthélémy
CONCHAUDRON Christian

BOULINGUEZ Jordann

Association / Ligue

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.S. TOURAINE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

FRANCS TIREURS MONT
AQUITAINE

SIUS 2

Séries
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

- Fin -

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
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Place

10

11

Association / Ligue

T.S. BESSIERES
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

C.T. GRAULHETOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

Nom / Prénom Séries

ESCRIBA Jéréme 99,0 94,0
JACQUIER Vincent 99,0 89,0
PEIRS Eric 100,0 82,0
LECOCQ Bruno 99,0 94,0
LHOMME Edouard 97,0 84,0
THAIN Robert 100,0 85,0
BERTIN Gilbert 100,0 92,0
FONTENOY Roch 96,0 86,0
FONTENOQY Yann 100,0 84,0
BRENET Philippe 100,0 90,0
CHAUVELOT Jérémie 100,0 92,0
STIENHAULT Sophie 99,0 75,0
CESTIER Gabriel 97,0 87,0
JOVIN Hugues 99,0 92,0
VERDIER Frédéric 96,0 84,0
BALADIER Frédéric 99,0 85,0
HOARAU Jean-Michel 100,0 94,0
JALAMA Patrick 95,0 81,0
BAUDRY André 99,0 82,0
BAUDRY Jean-Michel 99,0 88,0
BAUDRY Yannick 97,0 89,0
JOSEPH Maxime 97,0 93,0
JOSEPH Stéphane 97,0 83,0
LEGENDRE Eric 97,0 85,0
CHAUDET Yoann 940 91,0
GADREAU Jéréme 99,0 91,0
MARJADOU Christian 94,0 82,0
CRETEUR Pierre 99,0 82,0
DEBRUYKER Jean-Luc 96,0 86,0
DEPLANQUE Eric 100,0 87,0
EVEILLARD Stéphane 99,0 83,0
GODEAU Gaél 94,0 84,0
RAMADIER Cyril 100,0 88,0

SIUS 2

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Ind. Total
193,0 193,0 563,0
188,0 188,0
182,0 182,0
193,0 193,0 559,0
181,0 181,0
185,0 185,0
192,0 192,0 558,0
182,0 182,0
184,0 184,0
190,0 190,0 556,0
192,0 192,0
174,0 174,0
184,0 184,0 555,0
191,0 191,0
180,0 180,0
184,0 184,0 554,0
194,0 194,0
176,0 176,0
181,0 181,0 554,0
187,0 187,0
186,0 186,0
190,0 190,0 552,0
180,0 180,0
182,0 182,0
185,0 185,0 551,0
190,0 190,0
176,0 176,0
181,0 181,0 550,0
182,0 182,0
187,0 187,0
182,0 182,0 548,0
178,0 178,0
188,0 188,0
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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total

12 T.0. LYONNAIS COUZINOU Lucie 98,0 84,0 182,0 182,0 547,0
LYONNAIS DADOY Thierry 95,0 85,0 180,0 180,0
NGUYEN Duy-Son 99,0 86,0 185,0 185,0

13 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE BAUDOIN Denis 97,0 87,0 184,0 184,0 546,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE MATHIEU Jérome 96,0 86,0 182,0 182,0
SAUNIER Martial 98,0 82,0 180,0 180,0

13 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF HERAULT Jean-Yves 94,0 85,0 179,0 179,0 546,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE MASGONTY Philippe 98,0 79,0 177,0 177,0
RIGONDAUD Adrien 96,0 94,0 190,0 190,0

15 S.TE.L. DAUFFER Arnaud 100,0 80,0 180,0 180,0 545,0
LORRAINE KOCH Olivier 90,0 87,0 177,0 177,0
KRUPA Stéphan 100,0 88,0 188,0 188,0

15 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN DEPARDIEU Stéphane 99,0 77,0 176,0 176,0 545,0
COTE D'AZUR PLANTIN-BONAVITA Sylvie 98,0 83,0 181,0 181,0
TISSIER Stéphane 96,0 92,0 188,0 188,0

17 T.N. VERSAILLES BOCHE Pascal 98,0 85,0 183,0 183,0 543,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE COS Jean-Christophe 98,0 87,0 185,0 185,0
MARCHAND Benoit 97,0 78,0 175,0 175,0

17 LES TIREURS ROC NOIR MAURICE Dominique 96,0 74,0 170,0 170,0 543,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE MOYSEN Pascal 99,0 91,0 190,0 190,0
YARD Jean 98,0 85,0 183,0 183,0

19 LA DU GUESCLIN JUIN Fanny 97,0 86,0 183,0 183,0 541,0
BRETAGNE LEYSSENNE Michel 97,0 81,0 178,0 178,0
ZAMORA Christophe 95,0 85,0 180,0 180,0

19 .T. LAVALOUZE DUPRE Cyril 100,0 80,0 180,0 180,0 541,0
EIMOUSIN © FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice 95,0 83,0 178,0 178,0
MOULIN Eric 98,0 85,0 183,0 183,0

21 STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE LE BEUX Fredéric 99,0 83,0 182,0 182,0 536,0
BRETAGNE MALANDAIN Vincent 100,0 75,0 175,0 175,0
PANHELEUX Loic 98,0 81,0 179,0 179,0

22 CIBLE ROANNAISE MURA Astrid 97,0 73,0 170,0 170,0 533,0
LYONNAIS MURAT Olivier 98,0 85,0 183,0 183,0
RICHARD Jean-Charles 93,0 87,0 180,0 180,0
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Place
23

23

23

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

Association / Ligue

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.S.L.T
LIMOUSIN

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

C.T. GEVAUDANAIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
PROVENCE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE
MIDI-PYRENEES

Nom / Prénom Séries

FOURNERET Eric 99,0 78,0
FOURNERET Laura 93,0 76,0
FOURNERET Maurine 99,0 87,0
FROESCHEL Antoine 92,0 88,0
HABEILLON Jean-Luc 98,0 75,0
RACAUD Patrick 97,0 82,0
GAUBERT Clément 93,0 79,0
MONTANYA Laurent 100,0 91,0
TESSON Denis 89,0 80,0
DOST Lionel 96,0 85,0
GIRAULT Christian 94,0 82,0
LE CLEGUEREC Frédéric 99,0 75,0
COUILLARD Christophe 92,0 85,0
FABRE Bernard 97,0 87,0
PHILIPPE Daniel 93,0 76,0
AZAS Stéphane 93,0 73,0
GUIONNET Philippe 95,0 80,0
RISSON Olivier 99,0 89,0
ABIVEN Christian 87,0 83,0
JUSSERAND Laurent 84,0 86,0
WARRE Lionel 98,0 91,0
BLANC Jean-Philippe 96,0 86,0
DEBEIRE Grégory 100,0 89,0
JOURNE Olivier 91,0 66,0
SZYBOWICZ Laurent 92,0 72,0
SZYBOWICZ Milla 94,0 87,0
VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel 98,0 77,0
BERGER Claude 98,0 69,0
HUCHET Alain 97,0 85,0
POUPAULT Philippe 97,0 73,0
DUMAIN Philippe 98,0 85,0
KAYSER Frédéric 95,0 85,0
MAUMEJEAN Pascale 82,0 73,0

SIUS 2

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Ind. Total
177,0 177,0 532,0
169,0 169,0
186,0 186,0
180,0 180,0 532,0
173,0 173,0
179,0 179,0
172,0 172,0 532,0
191,0 191,0
169,0 169,0
181,0 181,0 531,0
176,0 176,0
174,0 174,0
177,0 177,0 530,0
184,0 184,0
169,0 169,0
166,0 166,0 529,0
175,0 175,0
188,0 188,0
170,0 170,0 529,0
170,0 170,0
189,0 189,0
182,0 182,0 528,0
189,0 189,0
157,0 157,0
164,0 164,0 520,0
181,0 181,0
175,0 175,0
167,0 167,0 519,0
182,0 182,0
170,0 170,0
183,0 183,0 518,0
180,0 180,0
155,0 155,0
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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
34 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF BINET Jean-Philippe 97,0 85,0 182,0 182,0 512,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE BINET Salomé 94,0 78,0 172,0 172,0
TRABELSI Radhouane 87,0 71,0 158,0 158,0
35 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. MANES Christian 95,0 79,0 174,0 174,0 358,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE MANES Marie-Claire 97,0 87,0 184,0 184,0
SOUFI Nicolas 0 0 0 0
36 A.S.T. ST-ANTONINOIS DELBREIL Thierry 0 0 0 0 155,0
MIDI-PYRENEES GABELLE Christophe 0 0 0 0
SECHERESSE Jean-Michel 88,0 67,0 155,0 155,0
-- Fin -
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